
2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 672 619 + 8.6% 588 449 + 31.0%

Sales 46 37 + 24.3% 37 64 - 42.2%

Days on Market Average 68 51 + 33.3% 64 48 + 33.3%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $3,548,400 $3,419,800 + 3.8% $3,556,100 $3,443,200 + 3.3%

2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 579 905 - 36.0% 573 800 - 28.4%

Sales 245 212 + 15.6% 252 234 + 7.7%

Days on Market Average 28 34 - 17.6% 22 35 - 37.1%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $812,400 $666,300 + 21.9% $807,100 $671,200 + 20.2%

2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2017 2016 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 105 114 - 7.9% 110 105 + 4.8%

Sales 18 19 - 5.3% 22 20 + 10.0%

Days on Market Average 26 28 - 7.1% 29 35 - 17.1%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,247,900 $1,118,400 + 11.6% $1,242,400 $1,103,900 + 12.5%

Townhomes January December
Activity Snapshot

Condos January December
Activity Snapshot

Current as of February 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 4 35 $3,931,600 + 2.8%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 3 32 $2,704,900 + 7.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 1 4 47 Coal Harbour 0 1 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 7 0 Downtown VW 0 1 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 1 11 2 Dunbar 8 93 $3,107,100 + 6.4%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 15 0 Fairview VW 0 5 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 12 95 64 False Creek 0 1 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 19 150 66 Kerrisdale 3 49 $3,421,600 + 3.0%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 6 119 63 Kitsilano 3 41 $2,399,600 - 0.4%

$5,000,000 and Above 7 271 100 MacKenzie Heights 1 18 $3,696,200 + 2.5%

TOTAL 46 672 68 Marpole 4 54 $2,264,300 + 0.3%

Mount Pleasant VW 0 4 $2,545,900 + 13.2%

Oakridge VW 0 13 $3,330,900 + 11.8%

Point Grey 8 50 $3,856,500 + 6.0%

Quilchena 3 30 $4,056,900 + 4.7%

S.W. Marine 1 32 $3,288,600 + 3.9%

Shaughnessy 1 78 $6,234,400 + 6.3%

South Cambie 0 12 $3,793,000 + 8.1%

South Granville 5 71 $4,406,200 - 1.7%

Southlands 0 30 $3,541,600 + 3.3%

University VW 2 18 $6,211,800 + 4.8%

West End VW 0 3 $0 --

Yaletown 0 1 $0 --

TOTAL* 46 672 $3,548,400 + 3.8%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – January 2018

Current as of February 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 10 30 $699,300 + 26.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 1 5 8 Coal Harbour 13 48 $1,053,200 + 19.3%

$400,000 to $899,999 126 201 22 Downtown VW 54 144 $730,300 + 26.2%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 80 173 31 Dunbar 3 1 $708,100 + 20.7%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 17 67 32 Fairview VW 16 30 $807,000 + 25.8%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 11 62 50 False Creek 18 52 $842,500 + 18.7%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 4 35 12 Kerrisdale 1 13 $912,900 + 18.6%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 1 8 3 Kitsilano 17 28 $640,100 + 21.8%

$5,000,000 and Above 5 28 62 MacKenzie Heights 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 245 579 28 Marpole 11 16 $599,600 + 33.3%

Mount Pleasant VW 1 2 $565,900 + 24.6%

Oakridge VW 3 6 $1,105,500 + 21.7%

Point Grey 3 3 $610,300 + 18.2%

Quilchena 3 8 $1,128,200 + 17.5%

S.W. Marine 3 6 $491,600 + 23.0%

Shaughnessy 0 2 $659,600 + 22.0%

South Cambie 0 6 $934,800 + 25.9%

South Granville 2 7 $1,018,400 + 31.0%

Southlands 1 0 $810,800 + 18.0%

University VW 27 38 $905,600 + 16.0%

West End VW 20 51 $646,800 + 16.4%

Yaletown 39 88 $880,900 + 19.5%

TOTAL* 245 579 $812,400 + 21.9%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – January 2018

Current as of February 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Vancouver - West

367
453 438

527 462
397 407 403

391 381

252 245

902 877 864

900 923
992

803 830 853 798

573 579

$693,400 $700,500
$725,800

$745,800
$772,900 $783,700 $787,400 $796,100 $806,500 $811,200 $807,100 $812,400

02-2017 03-2017 04-2017 05-2017 06-2017 07-2017 08-2017 09-2017 10-2017 11-2017 12-2017 01-2018

Sales Active Listings MLS® HPI Benchmark Price



REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 1 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 2 6 $1,148,800 + 1.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Coal Harbour 1 0 $1,846,800 + 8.0%

$400,000 to $899,999 2 7 15 Downtown VW 2 3 $1,011,400 + 15.2%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 8 30 24 Dunbar 0 2 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 5 38 22 Fairview VW 0 12 $1,080,100 + 26.2%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 2 21 57 False Creek 0 5 $930,000 + 12.2%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 5 0 Kerrisdale 0 1 $1,456,600 + 1.5%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 1 0 Kitsilano 0 11 $1,082,200 + 7.7%

$5,000,000 and Above 1 3 31 MacKenzie Heights 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 18 105 26 Marpole 2 19 $1,055,800 + 13.4%

Mount Pleasant VW 2 5 $1,257,000 + 11.8%

Oakridge VW 0 2 $1,504,800 + 0.6%

Point Grey 1 1 $1,087,000 + 1.0%

Quilchena 0 0 $1,467,400 + 4.4%

S.W. Marine 0 0 $0 --

Shaughnessy 0 5 $2,266,100 + 3.1%

South Cambie 0 4 $1,790,400 + 7.2%

South Granville 0 7 $1,509,900 + 1.2%

Southlands 0 0 $0 --

University VW 2 11 $1,631,400 + 0.8%

West End VW 0 4 $1,201,000 + 12.6%

Yaletown 6 6 $1,768,400 + 19.0%

TOTAL* 18 105 $1,247,900 + 11.6%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – January 2018

Current as of February 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Vancouver - West

32
57 57

67 61
40 47

58
44 40

22 18

121

124 131 129
141

162 147
140

149
147

110 105

$1,125,600
$1,142,400

$1,182,700
$1,202,100 $1,211,600

$1,232,000
$1,254,200 $1,265,100 $1,265,100 $1,268,200

$1,242,400 $1,247,900

02-2017 03-2017 04-2017 05-2017 06-2017 07-2017 08-2017 09-2017 10-2017 11-2017 12-2017 01-2018

Sales Active Listings MLS® HPI Benchmark Price



Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of February 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Vancouver - West

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

January 2018

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.
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